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The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Kidder Mathews and should not be made available to any other person or entity 
without the written consent of Kidder Mathews. 

This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for 
a thorough due diligence investigation. Kidder Mathews has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the 
property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, 
or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to 
be reliable; however, Kidder Mathews has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Kidder Mathews conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever 
regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. 

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable. We make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Recipient of this 
report must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.
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A DDR E SS 1902 E Dominguez St, Carson, CA 90810

R ENTA BLE BU ILDING SF 14,378 SF*

GROSS L A N D S IZE 28,918 SF

Y E A R BU ILT 1982

PA R K ING SPACE S 34

PA RCEL NO. 7316-028-011

ZONING CAMH

Kidder Mathews is pleased to present for sale or lease, the well positioned 
industrial warehouse building at 1902 E Dominguez St in the Los  
Angeles neighborhood of Carson, CA. The building is comprised of 
14,378 square feet of rentable space on over 28,000 square feet of 
land with a dedicated parking lot which includes 34 parking spaces. 
This asset is primely located for ease of transportation to the Port of  
Los Angeles and the Port of Long Beach, with a 16 foot clearance height 
in the warehouse section of the property.
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* Number per BOMA study provided by Owner.

$4.5M
SA LE PR ICE

$1.40
NNN LE A SE PR ICE

14,378
RENTA BLE SF
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A DDR E SS 1902 E Dominguez St, Carson, CA 90810

BU ILDING T Y PE Industrial

SU BT Y PE Warehouse

R BA 14,378 SF*

T Y PIC A L FLOOR 14,378 SF*

L A ND A RE A 28,918 SF

Y E A R BU ILT 1982

* Number per BOMA study provided by Owner.

BUILDING DETAILS

TEN A NC Y Single Tenant

CLE A R HEIGHT 16' 0"

DRI V E IN DOCK S 2 Total (10' w x 14' h)

U TIL IT IE S Heating

PA R K ING 34 surface spaces

POWER 400a/277 - 480v 3p 4w

PA RCEL N U M BER 7316-028-011

K I D D E R M AT H E WS O FFER I N G M EM O R A N DU M    1902 E D O M I N GU E Z S T      6
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN

WAREHOUSE OFFICE 2

OFFICE 1

OFFICE 3

OFFICE 4

BREAK

WC 1 WC 2

WC 3
BATH

OFFICE 5 LOBBY CONFERENCE 

OFFICE 6 OFFICE 7

RECEIVING 

ELEC

COVERED ENTRY

826 SQFT

14,378 SF

LOFT

WC 

OFFICE

LAB
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1 MILE

3 MILES

5 MILES

SUBJEC T 
PROPERT Y

DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2010 CENSUS 12,442 146,266 596,951

2020 CENSUS 12,322 151,407 610,605

2025 E S T IM ATED 11,561 143,724 579,364

2030 PROJ EC TED 10,944 138,821 559,763

Population

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2025 M EDI A N $105,064 $100,680 $88,985

2030 MEDIA N PROJ EC TED $105,298 $100,853 $89,139

2025 AV ER AGE $129,008 $129,215 $113,348

2030 AVG PROJ EC TED $129,487 $129,792 $113,756

Household Income

PAR AMOUNT

TORR ANCE
C ARSON

LOMITA

SAN PEDRO

LONG BE ACH

SIGNAL 
HILL

GARDENA

LYNWOOD

COMPTON

COTA
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CARSON, CA 
Carson is an infill industrial submarket within 
Los Angeles County and less than 10 miles from 
the ports of Los Angeles and Long Beach.

Land is scarce, and developers have found better uses in retail and 
multifamily projects in recent years. Consequentially, the vacancy rate 
is generally lower here than across the Los Angeles metro; however, 
vacancies have risen during the past 12 months while the ports are 
handling fewer goods than a year ago.

Asking rents, which average $18.50/SF, have grown at a slower pace 
than a year ago, but still managed to expand by 1.7%. Rent growth has 
outpaced the metro since 2011.

New developments often require the demolition of existing industrial 
properties. Brookfield is developing a 429,100-SF distribution building 
at 2001 E Dominguez Street that replaced a slightly smaller warehouse 
that had been occupied by Western Tube. Another example is Rexford 
Industrial's project, which is a 127,930-SF distribution building at 1055 
Sandhill Ave. that is replacing a 126,000-SF facility demolished in 2021.

The submarket's steady vacancy rate before this year and recent rent  
rowth helps to attract investors. However, transaction activity has slowed 
as capital market conditions have tightened nationwide. Sales volume 
in 2023 reached $53.0 million, whereas the submarket has had an 
average of $230 million in sales volume annually over the past five years. 
SOU RCED: COS TA R

2.0%
M A R K E T A SK ING  
RENT GROW TH

1.2M
NE T A BSORP TION  
IN SF

5.8%
VAC A NC Y  
R ATE 

L O C A T I O N  O V E R V I E W
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MARKET STATISTICS

Submarket
Total  
Inventory

Direct  
Vacancy  
Rate

Sublet  
Vacancy  
Rate

Total  
Vacancy  
Rate

Total  
Availability 
Rate

QTR Net  
Direct 
Absorption

YTD Net  
Direct 
Absorption

QTR Total 
Leasing  
Activity

YTD Total 
Leasing  
Activity

Average  
Rental  
Rate (NNN)

Carson 35,558,230 4.7% 0.8% 5.5% 9.3% (141,712) (141,712) 18,490 18,490 $1.86

Compton 25,243,497 4.7% 0.7% 5.4% 8.0% (541,279) (541,279) 29,628 29,628 $1.78

El Segundo 7,510,001 1.2% 0.4% 1.6% 1.8% (16,050) (16,050) 0 0 $2.11

Gardena 29,120,448 4.7% 0.6% 5.3% 7.3% (244,999) (244,999) 66,401 66,401 $1.53

Harbor City 1,765,758 3.0% 1.7% 4.7% 5.0% 14,400 14,400 0 0 -

Hawthorne 8,190,278 1.4% 0.5% 2.0% 2.7% 4,160 4,160 33,772 33,772 $1.58

Inglewood 4,959,646 1.9% 0.5% 2.4% 2.7% (11,763) (11,763) 17,586 17,586 $1.72

Lakewood/Hawaiian Gardens 538,131 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.3% 0 0 0 0 -

Lawndale 268,028 9.1% 0.0% 9.1% 9.1% (12,272) (12,272) 0 0 -

Long Beach/Terminal Island 24,246,348 4.7% 0.5% 5.2% 7.1% (140,883) (140,883) 200 200 $1.58

Lynwood 4,363,391 3.7% 0.0% 3.7% 3.9% (66,400) (66,400) 0 0 $1.21

Rancho Dominguez/E  Rancho Dominguez 14,305,666 6.8% 0.8% 7.6% 9.9% (54,958) (54,958) 17,513 17,513 $1.62

Redondo/Hermosa Beach 1,744,149 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 -

San Pedro 2,768,203 0.6% 1.8% 2.3% 14.7% 0 0 0 0 -

Signal Hill 3,040,985 2.3% 0.2% 2.5% 3.4% (17,796) (17,796) 14,330 14,330 $1.91

Torrance 29,006,848 5.4% 1.0% 6.4% 6.5% 222,221 222,221 53,103 53,103 $2.19

Wilmington 4,086,109 1.3% 0.7% 2.0% 2.1% (27,152) (27,152) 20,190 20,190 $1.79

South Bay 196,715,716 4.4% 0.7% 5.1% 7.0% (1,034,483) (1,034,483) 271,213 271,213 $1.83

Los Angeles Total 749,317,479 4.4% 0.8% 5.2% 7.5% (4,318,841) (4,318,841) 2,522,126 2,522,126 $1.72
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OUR REL ATIONSHIPS,  YOUR TE AM

The Kraus Team's established relationships and extensive lender database are key 
components to the success of your financing. Coupled with superior sales/rental comps 
and backed by a seasoned investment sales team, they excel at creating competition 
amongst lenders and obtaining best rate and terms.

Built with over four decades of debt & equity finance 
experience, the Kraus Team brings extensive lending 
relationships and market knowledge to your unique loan 
assignment. They deliver fresh insight & real time market 
data, assuring your financing assignment stays on track. 

TRUST. EXPERIENCE. 
EXECUTION.

B R A D K R AUS
Executive VP

J O R G E GO M E Z
Vice President

$5B
DEBT & EQU IT Y 
TR A NSAC TIONS

40 YRS
TOTA L COM BIN ED 
E XPERIENCE

We work for you. We do not accept compensation 
from capital sources.

Delivering fresh insight and real time market 
information to clients.

Customized and creative financing solutions for 
every deal and client.

Long standing relationships with banks, credit 
unions, conduit lenders, agency lenders, life 
companies, debt funds, and private lenders.
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LOC ATION Vernon, CA

LOA N DE TA IL S
5-year term / 30-year amortization with aggressive 1.17 DSCR 
and $4.5MM cash out to sponsor.

INDUS TRIAL  
C A SH - OUT  
REFINANCING

$18M
LOA N A MOU NT

LOC ATION Fort Worth, TX

LOA N DE TA IL S
10-year term / 30-year amortization with non-credit tenancy  
still in free rent period.

MEDIC AL OFFICE 
ACQUISITION 
FINANCING

$8.19M
LOA N A MOU NT

LOC ATION Houston, TX

LOA N DE TA IL S
10-year term & 75% loan to cost for credit tenant with  
rollover risk via CMBS.

CREDIT TENANT 
OFFICE 
ACQUISITION

$12.4M
LOA N A MOU NT

LOC ATION Morristown, TN

LOA N DE TA IL S
Owner-occupied, 10-year term cash out with no  
pre-payment penalty.

DIS TRIBUTION & 
MANUFAC TURING 
CENTER

$4.5M
LOA N A MOU NT

NET LEASE — OFFICE/INDUSTRIAL

O FFER I N G M EM O R A N DU M    1902 E D O M I N GU E Z S T      16K I D D E R M AT H E WS

D E B T  &  E Q U I T Y  C A P I T A L  A D V I S O R Y



C J CO L L I N S
Senior Vice President
310.906.3269
cj.collins@kidder.com
LIC N° 01949979

OSC A R R A M OS
Associate
310.906.3289
oscar.ramos@kidder.com
LIC N° 02185505

Exclusively listed by

KIDDER .COM

mailto:cj.collins%40kidder.com?subject=
mailto:oscar.ramos%40kidder.com?subject=
http://kidder.com/
http://kidder.com

